© PHOENIX CONTACT 2010-02-17100211_en_02
CLIPLINE
TMCP
Data sheet
1 Description
Single or multi-position thermomagnetic circuit breaker with
lever actuation, base or front mounting, trip-free mechanism
that cannot be influenced, various characteristic curves, all-

100211_en_02 PHOENIX CONTACT 2
2 Ordering data
2.1 Order key
Ordering example
TMCP with 1-pos. main current path, one N/O contact and
N/C contact, medium-blow characteristic curve, and a
nominal current of 2 A: TMCP 1 M1 300 2A
Thermomagnetic circuit breaker
Description Type Order No. Pcs./Pkt.
Thermomagnetic circuit breaker, plug-in, 1, 2, and 3-pos. TMCP... (see order key) 6
Type Main
current paths
Characteristic
curves
Auxiliary
contact versions
Nominal
current
TMCP 1 = Single-pos.
2 = Two-pos.
3 = Three-pos.
F1= Thermal 1.05 x IN ... 1.4 x IN,
magnetic 2 x IN ... 4 x IN DC
(fast-blow),
only for DC applications
M1= Thermal 1.05 - 1.4 IN,
magnetic 6 x IN ... 12 x IN AC,
7.8 x IN ... 15.6 x IN DC
(medium-blow)
300 = Single-pos.: 1 N/O contact and 1 N/C
contact per position
0.2 A 2.5 A
0.3 A 3 A
0.4 A 4 A
0.5 A 5 A
0.6 A 6 A
0.8 A 8 A
1 A 10 A
1.2 A 12 A
2 A 16 A
Accessories
Description Type Order No. Pcs./Pkt.
Modular base, 2-pos., designed to accommodate two 1-pos. circuit breakers,
width of 12.5 mm per position
TMCP SOCKET M 0916589 10
Base termination elements, can be plugged into both the left and right-hand
side, contain the connections for the reset inputs/group query
TMCP CONNECT LR 0916592 3
Spring lock, for mechanical locking if mounted overhead,
1-pos.
SPRING-LOCK 0713009 10
Zack marker strip, 10-section, for labeling the center of the terminal block ZB 6 See CLIPLINE catalog
UniCard sheets, for labeling terminal blocks using a Zack marker strip
groove, 80-section, can be labeled with BLUEMARK and CMS-P1-PLOTTER,
color: white
UC-TM 6 0818085 10
Plug-in bridge, not insulated, 500 mm long, can be cut to length, for
distribution of the supply potential in the base, Imax = 50 A
FBST 500 TMCP 0916615 20
Plug-in bridge, 500 m long, can be cut to length, for potential distribution,
Imax = 32 A, red
FBST 500-PLC RD 2966786 20
Plug-in bridge, 500 m long, can be cut to length, for potential distribution,
Imax = 32 A, blue
FBST 500-PLC BU 2966692 20
Signal bridge, plug-in, for bridging group indication when there is a free slot
on the TMCP SOCKET M base, Imax = 1 A
TMCP SB 0916602 6
TMCP
100211_en_02 PHOENIX CONTACT 3
3 Technical data for TMCP
Technical data for TMCP...
Nominal voltage 250 V AC (65 V DC)
3 433 V AC (50/60 Hz)